
 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Kesper, U./Plaggenborg, U.

Cernohous, N./Eilers, A.

Nitz, M./Krachudel, B.

Coppeneur, M./Zitser, D.

Meyer, A./Bachmann, S.Rast

RastRast

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Bartels, C./Thiedmann, R.

16. Rast

9. Coppeneur, M./Zitser, D.

8. Lorenz, L./Lorenz, P.

5. Cernohous, N./Eilers, A.

12. Rast

13. Rast

4. Korth, C./Schlieske, S.

3. Neumann, E./Henselek, Y.

14. Rast

11. Rast

6. Gronemann, L./Gronemann, M.

7. Meyer, A./Bachmann, S.

10. Kesper, U./Plaggenborg, U.

15. Rast

2. Nitz, M./Krachudel, B.

Rast

Lorenz, L./Lorenz, P.

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Meyer, A./Bachmann, S.

Rast

Bartels, C./Thiedmann, R.

Coppeneur, M./Zitser, D.

Cernohous, N./Eilers, A.

Korth, C./Schlieske, S.

Neumann, E./Henselek, Y.

Gronemann, L./Gronemann, M.

Kesper, U./Plaggenborg, U.

Nitz, M./Krachudel, B.

Lorenz, L./Lorenz, P.

Gronemann, L./Gronemann, M.

Rast

Nitz, M./Krachudel, B.

Rast

Coppeneur, M./Zitser, D.

Meyer, A./Bachmann, S.

Korth, C./Schlieske, S.

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Lorenz, L./Lorenz, P.

Rast

Rast

Meyer, A./Bachmann, S.

Gronemann, L./Gronemann, M.

Nitz, M./Krachudel, B.

Coppeneur, M./Zitser, D.

Korth, C./Schlieske, S.

Bartels, C./Thiedmann, R.

Cernohous, N./Eilers, A.

Neumann, E./Henselek, Y.

Kesper, U./Plaggenborg, U.

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Lorenz, L./Lorenz, P.

Meyer, A./Bachmann, S.

Gronemann, L./Gronemann, M.

Coppeneur, M./Zitser, D.

Nitz, M./Krachudel, B.

Korth, C./Schlieske, S.

Cernohous, N./Eilers, A.

Neumann, E./Henselek, Y.

Bartels, C./Thiedmann, R.

Kesper, U./Plaggenborg, U.

21/7,21/11

21/7,21/5

21/19,21/10

21/16,21/12

21/11,21/4

21/7,21/5

21/8,21/14

21/14,21/10

21/11,21/11

25/23,21/10

21/19,17/21,21/18

22/20,23/21

21/7,21/9

21/11,21/16

21/17,21/17

21/13,29/27

21/11,24/26,21/11

B/C DRLT Harkenbleck O19 7./8.3.2020 - DD B/C O19 Ausrichter : NBV



 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Heidrich, T./Plaggenborg, B.

Kekeritz, J./Pukowski, A.

Palm, N./Siemer, T.

Hartmann, M./Wachtel, A.

Mohrmann, G./Weding, T.Grube, A./Gloeden, G.

Zieseniß, D./Zieseniß, T.Rast

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Heidrich, T./Plaggenborg, B.

16. Rast

9. Schlenker, M./Ehlert, B.

8. Bayer, J./Bruns, F.

5. Nafar, M./Fitzner, L.

12. Kekeritz, J./Pukowski, A.

13. Palm, N./Siemer, T.

4. Zieseniß, D./Zieseniß, T.

3. Hartmann, M./Wachtel, A.

14. Rast

11. Brandt, F./Harms, A.

6. Grube, A./Gloeden, G.

7. Heise, N./Samadzada, A.

10. Hüging, J./Kroll, B.

15. Rast

2. Mohrmann, G./Weding, T.

Rast

Schlenker, M./Ehlert, B.

Nafar, M./Fitzner, L.

Zieseniß, D./Zieseniß, T.

Rast

Grube, A./Gloeden, G.

Heise, N./Samadzada, A.

Rast

Heidrich, T./Plaggenborg, B.

Bayer, J./Bruns, F.

Kekeritz, J./Pukowski, A.

Palm, N./Siemer, T.

Hartmann, M./Wachtel, A.

Brandt, F./Harms, A.

Hüging, J./Kroll, B.

Mohrmann, G./Weding, T.

Schlenker, M./Ehlert, B.

Hartmann, M./Wachtel, A.

Nafar, M./Fitzner, L.

Mohrmann, G./Weding, T.

Grube, A./Gloeden, G.

Bayer, J./Bruns, F.

Heise, N./Samadzada, A.

Palm, N./Siemer, T.

Rast

Rast

Zieseniß, D./Zieseniß, T.

Rast

Schlenker, M./Ehlert, B.

Mohrmann, G./Weding, T.

Grube, A./Gloeden, G.

Heise, N./Samadzada, A.

Hartmann, M./Wachtel, A.

Nafar, M./Fitzner, L.

Bayer, J./Bruns, F.

Palm, N./Siemer, T.

Heidrich, T./Plaggenborg, B.

Kekeritz, J./Pukowski, A.

Brandt, F./Harms, A.

Hüging, J./Kroll, B.

Rast

Rast

Rast

Zieseniß, D./Zieseniß, T.

Schlenker, M./Ehlert, B.

Grube, A./Gloeden, G.

Mohrmann, G./Weding, T.

Heise, N./Samadzada, A.

Hartmann, M./Wachtel, A.

Bayer, J./Bruns, F.

Nafar, M./Fitzner, L.

Palm, N./Siemer, T.

Kekeritz, J./Pukowski, A.

Brandt, F./Harms, A.

Heidrich, T./Plaggenborg, B.

Hüging, J./Kroll, B.

21/18,21/14

21/18,21/10

21/13,21/15

21/17,21/8

28/26,21/23,21/8

21/12,15/21,21/15

21/15,23/25,21/7

16/21,21/19,21/18

21/16,18/21,21/3

21/17,22/20

21/10,21/14

21/18,21/18

23/21,21/15

21/18,16/21,21/18

21/13,21/5

17/21,21/18,21/14

21/8,21/18

21/16,21/19

18/21,21/16,21/13

21/17,21/14

21/8,21/8 21/13,17/21,21/15

21/19,19/21,25/23

21/17,21/18

21/7,21/13

21/15,24/22

B/C DRLT Harkenbleck O19 7./8.3.2020 - HD B O19 Ausrichter : NBV



D 

C 

A 

B 

E 

F 

 g

 h

 k

 l

G 

K 

H 

L 

 m

 n

 o

 p

 r

 s

 t

 u

R 

S 

T 

U 

Siemer, T./Kesper, U.

Mohrmann, G./Henselek, Y.

Hartmann, M./Bartels, C.

RastRast

 3.  4.

 5.

 6.

 7.

 8.

13. 14.  15.  16.

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Hartmann, M./Bartels, C.

Rast

Mohrmann, G./Henselek, Y.

Rast

Jakobi, E./Wille, S.

Rast

Bruns, F./Zitser, D.

Hartmann, M./Bartels, C.

Mohrmann, G./Henselek, Y.

Jakobi, E./Wille, S.

Bruns, F./Zitser, D.

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Mohrmann, G./Henselek, Y.

Siemer, T./Kesper, U.

Heise, N./Radtke, S.

Jakobi, E./Wille, S.

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Hartmann, M./Bartels, C.

Bruns, F./Zitser, D.

Mohrmann, G./Henselek, Y.

Jakobi, E./Wille, S.

Siemer, T./Kesper, U.

Heise, N./Radtke, S.

21/19,20/22,21/16

21/18,21/16

21/13,21/17

21/17,21/12

21/18,17/21,21/12

21/11,20/22,21/17

19/21,22/20,21/14

B/C DRLT Harkenbleck O19 7./8.3.2020 - GD B O19 Ausrichter : NBV



a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

g 

h 

i 

j 

E 

F 

G 

H 

I 

J 

 A

 C

 B

 D

Griese, M./Griese, S.

Scheele, L./Völker, F.

Krul, B./Petersen, S.

Filter, M./Busch, S.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. Borgwardt, J./Günther, S.

8. Rast

5. Filter, M./Busch, S.

4. Voigt, J./Hoffmann, B.

3. Krul, B./Petersen, S.

6. Griese, M./Griese, S.

7. Hagemann, M./Kallmeier, R.

2. Scheele, L./Völker, F.

Borgwardt, J./Günther, S.

Voigt, J./Hoffmann, B.

Griese, M./Griese, S.

Scheele, L./Völker, F.

Rast

Krul, B./Petersen, S.

Filter, M./Busch, S.

Hagemann, M./Kallmeier, R.

Krul, B./Petersen, S.

Voigt, J./Hoffmann, B.

Hagemann, M./Kallmeier, R.

Scheele, L./Völker, F.

Borgwardt, J./Günther, S.

Griese, M./Griese, S.

Voigt, J./Hoffmann, B.

Scheele, L./Völker, F.

Krul, B./Petersen, S.

Hagemann, M./Kallmeier, R.

Rast

Filter, M./Busch, S.

21/10,18/21,21/13

21/10,21/8

21/11,21/16

21/15,21/13

21/18,20/22,25/23

21/18,21/14

21/15,21/12

21/13,21/11

21/15,14/21,21/17

21/9,22/20

12/21,21/18,21/17

B/C DRLT Harkenbleck O19 7./8.3.2020 - HD C O19 Ausrichter : NBV



 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

 Platz

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

Flörke, E./Schollmeyer, D. Wachtel, A./Niebuhr, J. Behrens, S./Koyro, S. Schernikau, C./Brunkhorst, J.

Schernikau, C./Brunkhorst, J.

Behrens, S./Koyro, S.

Wachtel, A./Niebuhr, J.

Flörke, E./Schollmeyer, D.

1. Flörke, E./Schollmeyer, D. 4. Schernikau, C./Brunkhorst, J.

2. Wachtel, A./Niebuhr, J. 3. Behrens, S./Koyro, S.

Wachtel, A./Niebuhr, J. Schernikau, C./Brunkhorst, J.

Behrens, S./Koyro, S. Flörke, E./Schollmeyer, D.

Schernikau, C./Brunkhorst, J. Behrens, S./Koyro, S.

Flörke, E./Schollmeyer, D. Wachtel, A./Niebuhr, J.

18/21,21/18,21/19

21/11,15/21,18/21

21/13,21/16

21/8,21/19

15/21,16/21

21/19,17/21,17/21

21/19,17/21,17/21 8/21,19/21

19/21,21/17,21/17

21/8,21/19

18/21,21/18,21/19

21/18,18/21,19/21

21/11,15/21,18/21

11/21,21/15,21/18

21/13,21/16

13/21,16/21

21/15,21/16

15/21,16/21

142 : 161

3 : 5

1 : 2

3.

157 : 137

5 : 3

2 : 1

2.

137 : 112

6 : 1

3 : 0

1.

118 : 144

1 : 6

0 : 3

4.

B/C DRLT Harkenbleck O19 7./8.3.2020 - GD C O19 Ausrichter : NBV



a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

M 

N 

O 

P 

Papendorf, W./Moses, L.

RastRast

1. 2. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

1. Jakobi, E./Wille, S.

16. Rast

8. Siemer, T./Kesper, U.

9. Rast

4. Papendorf, W./Moses, L.

13. Rast

5. Bruns, F./Zitser, D.

12. Rast

11. Rast

6. Heidrich, T./Plaggenborg, U.

14. Rast

3. Hartmann, M./Bartels, C.

10. Rast

7. Heise, N./Radtke, S.

15. Rast

2. Mohrmann, G./Henselek, Y.

Jakobi, E./Wille, S.

Siemer, T./Kesper, U.

Papendorf, W./Moses, L.

Bruns, F./Zitser, D.

Heidrich, T./Plaggenborg, U.

Hartmann, M./Bartels, C.

Heise, N./Radtke, S.

Mohrmann, G./Henselek, Y.

Siemer, T./Kesper, U.

Papendorf, W./Moses, L.

Heidrich, T./Plaggenborg, U.

Heise, N./Radtke, S.

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Papendorf, W./Moses, L.

Heidrich, T./Plaggenborg, U.

21/18,21/17

21/7,21/7

21/11,17/21,21/10

22/20,18/21,21/19

21/14,11/21,21/11

21/16,21/16

21/18,17/21,21/19

B/C DRLT Harkenbleck O19 7./8.3.2020 - GD B O19 Ausrichter : NBV


